PressureWave™ tanks are ideally suited for a wide range of applications, including booster systems, thermal expansion, irrigation
systems, and hydraulic hammer arresting.
The PressureWave™ Series is constructed of a virgin polypropylene liner combined with an FDA approved high grade butyl diaphragm.
This is held against the wall of the tank with a steel clench ring. The brass air valve, sealed by a threaded o-ring valve cap, prevents
air leaks. Water enters the tank through a patented stainless steel water connection. The diaphragm and liner are both reinforced
in specific wear areas for longer life. All internal parts including the air valve are rounded to prevent piercing of the diaphragm in
extreme conditions. The water connection uniquely provides a dual water/air seal ensuring a complete leak free and maintenance
free pressure vessel.

PressureWave™







ACS
Approved
PWB-2LX * PWN-2LX * 2 0.5 0.06 2.12 13.60 29.98 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
PWB-3LX* PWN-3LX* 3 0.8 0.031 1.01 9.19 20,26 24.30 9.57 14.30 5.51
PWB-4LX PWN-4LX 4 1.1 0.01 0.35 1.74 3.84 26.10 10.28 16.20 6.38
PWB-6LX* PWN-6LX* 6 1.6 0.047 1.66 7.65 15.43 29.00 11.42 17.80 6.69
PWB-8LX PWN-8LX 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.47 5.45 31.56 12.32 20.20 7.95
PWB-12LX PWN-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.21 7.08 36.70 14.45 23.00 9.06
PWB-18LX PWN-18LX 18 4.8 0.03 1.06 4.07 8.97 36.70 14.45 27.90 10.98
PWB-24LX PWN-24LX 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 5.52 12.17 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
PWB-35LX PWN-35LX 35 9.3 0.056 1.98 7.28 16.05 48.10 18.90 31.80 12.52
PWB-8LH PWN-8LH 8 2.1 0.013 0.46 2.46 5.42 31.30 12.32 23.20 9.13 11.60 4.57
PWB-12LH PWN-12LH 12 3.2 0.024 0.85 3.56 7.84 36.70 14.45 26.00 10.24 13.25 5.12
PWB-20LH PWN-20LH 20 5.3 0.04 1.41 4.99 11.00 44.70 17.60 29.20 11.57 14.50 5.79
PWB-24LH PWN-24LH 24 6.3 0.047 1.65 6.00 13.23 44.70 17.60 32.10 12.64 16.10 6.34
PWB-35LH PWN-35LH 35 9.3 0.061 2.15 7.80 17.20 48.10 18.94 35.30 13.90 17.90 7.05
PWB-60LH PWN-60LH 60 15.9 0.09 3.18 11.51 25.37 53.00 20.87 42.40 16.69 21.50 8.46
PWB-80LH PWN-80LH 80 21.1 0.13 4.59 16.22 35.76 72.60 28.58 42.40 16.69 21.50 8.46
PWB-100LH PWN-100LH 100 26.4 0.16 5.65 19.84 43.74 72.00 28.35 47.50 18.70 24.50 9.65
PWB-35LV PWN-35LV 35 9.3 0.063 2.22 7.70 16.98 55.50 21.85 31.80 12.52 12.00 4.72
PWB-60LV PWN-60LV 60 15.9 0.098 3.46 11.28 24.87 62.00 24.41 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
PWB-80LV PWN-80LV 80 21.1 0.13 4.59 16.24 35.80 81.50 32.09 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
PWB-100LV PWN-100LV 100 26.4 0.16 5.65 19.72 43.47 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
PWB-130LV PWN-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.42 26.65 58.75 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
PWB-150LV PWN-150LV 150 40.0 0.28 9.89 34.63 76.30 93.80 36.38 53.00 20.87 13.85 5.45
8LH - 100LH
12LX, 18LX, 24LX
2LX, 3LX, 4LX, 6LX,
8LX, 35LX35LV - 150LV

Challenger™  SERIES












ACS
Approved
GCB-60LV GCN-15GV 60 15 0.10 3.65 12.25 27.0 57.27 22.55 40.68 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-80LV GCN-20GV 80 20 0.13 4.74 15.20 33.5 75.27 29.60 40.68 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-100LV GCN-25GV 100 25 0.16 5.68 18.10 40.0 89.68 35.31 40.68 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-130LV GCN-35GV 130 35 0.20 7.08 22.50 49.5 110.94 43.68 40.75 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-200LV GCN-50GV 200 50 0.31 10.88 34.25 75.5 105.56 41.56 53.29 21.03 5.68 2.23 44.63 17.57
GCB-250LV GCN-60GV 250 60 0.37 13.18 39.24 86.5 122.75 48.33 53.37 21.03 5.68 2.23 44.63 17.57
GCB-300LV GCN-80GV 300 80 0.46 16.25 47.17 104.0 151.27 59.56 53.37 21.03 5.38 2.23 44.63 17.57
GCB-325LV GCN-85GV 325 85 0.46 16.25 48.40 106.7 116.68 45.94 66.21 26.07 6.43 2.53 54.23 21.35
GCB-450LV GCN-120GV 450 120 0.74 26.14 69.85 154.0 155.07 61.05 66.06 26.01 6.43 2.53 54.23 21.35
SPECIFICATIONS Challenger™ Series Models
BSP NPT Nominal
Volume
Shipping

C2-Lite CAD™ tanks are quality tested at several stages on the production line to insure the structural integrity of every tank.
C2-Lite CAD™ tanks represent the best value for the investment and are the best quality composite vessels available today.
FEATURES
Patented CAD-2 diaphragm technology
Unique 3 piece construction
Reinforced Plastic Connection
CE/PED, WRAS, ACS, ISO:9001 approved
Rugged copolymer polypropylene base
Quality brass air stem with o-ring seal
No sweat design
Comprehensive testing
No maintenance
2
C2-Lite CAD™
C-Lite CAD™  SERIES
C2B-60LV C2N-15GV 60 15 0.13 4.44 8.62 19.0 65.01 25.59 4.50 1.75 42.13 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-80LV C2N-20GV 80 20 0.16 5.79 10.89 24.0 86.50 34.06 4.50 1.75 42.13 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-100LV C2N-25GV 100 25 0.19 6.66 12.70 28.0 98.03 38.59 4.50 1.75 42.13 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-130LV C2N-35GV 130 35 0.23 8.26 15.42 34.0 124.15 48.88 4.50 1.75 42.13 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-200LV C2N-50GV 200 50 0.35 12.24 20.19 44.5 109.91 43.27 5.70 2.25 54.60 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-250LV C2N-65GV 250 65 0.41 14.50 24.95 55.0 135.47 53.33 5.70 2.25 54.60 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-300LV C2N-80GV 300 80 0.52 18.23 28.12 62.0 164.43 64.74 5.70 2.25 54.60 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-350LV C2N-90GV 350 90 0.59 20.66 33.11 73.0 144.84 57.02 5.70 2.25 61.77 24.30 34.04 13.40
C2B-450LV C2N-120GV 450 120 0.74 26.06 36.29 80.0 183.16 72.11 5.70 2.25 61.77 24.30 34.04 13.40





most comprehensive suppliers globally. The interchangeable membrane design of the tanks allows you to replace the membrane
whenever required, and the built-in pressure gauge, starting at tanks of 100 litres size, makes the system-pressure control as easy
as possible.
SuperFlow™ Series vessels are quality checked at several stages during the production and given regular maintenance, we
recommend pre-charge check every 3 month, these vessels represent the best value for the investment and are designed to serve
your needs for years to come.
FEATURES
8 to 10,000 liters for sizes not covered by PressureWave™ and
Challenger™ Series
10, 16 and 25 bar pressure rating
Almond RAL 1013
Built-in pressure gauge (Models SF100-SF10,000)
ISO : 9001, CE approved
SuperFlow™
SuperFlow™  SERIES
SUB-12LX 1” 12 9 22 38
SUB-19LX 1” 19 11 28 43
SUB-35LX 1” 35 22 38 47
SUB-50LV 1” 50 30 38 75
SUB-60LV 1” 60 33 38 81
SMB-80LV SUB-80LV 1” 80 26 46 43 96
SMB-100LV SUB-100LV 1” 100 28 51 46 99
SMB-150LV SUB-150LV 1” 150 50 85 50 110
SMB-200LV SUB-200LV 11/4” 200 68 112 59 112
SMB-300LV SUB-300LV 11/4” 300 79 130 64 123
SMB-500LV SUB-500LV 11/4” 500 115 202 75 155
SFB-750LV SMB-750LV SUB-750LV 2” 750 110 220 328 75 195
SFB-850LV SMB-850LV SUB-850LV 2” 850 145 235 344 80 195
SFB-1000LV SMB-1000LV SUB-1000LV 2” 1000 165 250 368 80 218
SFB-1500LV SMB-1500LV SUB-1500LV 2” 1500 250 375 495 96 238
SFB-2000LV SMB-2000LV SUB-2000LV 2” 2000 370 520 745 110 252
SFB-3000LV SMB-3000LV SUB-3000LV 2 1/2” 3000 550 780 910 120 280
SFB-4000LV SMB-4000LV SUB-4000LV 3” 4000 730 980 1290 145 310
SFB-5000LV SMB-5000LV SUB-5000LV 3” 5000 840 1140 1472 145 372
SFB-10000LV SMB-10000LV SUB-10000LV 4” 10000 1920 2500 2980 160 575
SUB-24LH 1” 24 13.5 47 28
SUB-50LH 1” 50 30 62 38
SUB-60LH 1” 60 33 67 38
SMB-80LH SUB-80LH 1” 80 26 46 72 43
SMB-100LH SUB-100LH 1” 100 28 51 80 46
SPECIFICATIONS SuperFlow™ Series Models
Interchangable membranes
EPDM for 12L - 4000L, Butyl for 5000L - 10000L, working temperature -10°C / 14°F  to  90°C / 194°F
Tank precharge: 4.0 bar / 58 psi

The HeatWave™ expansion tank is designed to be either supported by the system piping, the wall mounting bracket (inline models)
or freestanding (vertical models w/ base).
The expansion tank, pipes and your connections if installed incorrectly could leak water. Install the expansion tank in a location
where any water leak will not cause damage. The manufacturer is not responsible for any water damage in connection with this
expansion tank.
FEATURES
High grade butyl diaphragm
Leak free, o-ring sealed air valve cap
Comprehensive testing
ISO:9001, GOST, CE/PED approved
HeatWave™
HeatWave™  SERIES
HWB-2LX* 2 0.5 0.055 1.94 12.39 27.31 20.55 8.09 12.60 4.96
HWB-4LX 4 1.1 0.01 0.35 1.62 3.57 26.05 10.26 16.2 6.38
HWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.00 4.41 30.95 12.18 20.20 7.95
HWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.70 5.95 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
HWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.40 7.50 36.40 14.45 27.90 11.20
HWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.30 9.48 44.40 17.48 29.00 11.42
HWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.66 14.68 47.80 18.82 31.80 12.50
HWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.26 22.62 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
HWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 14.02 30.91 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
HWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.77 41.38 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
HWB-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.41 26.70 58.86 107.40   42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
HWB-150LV 150 40 0.28 9.89 33.30 73.41 92.80 36.54 53.00 20.87 13.85 5.45
60LV, 80LV12LX, 18LX, 24LX2LX, 4LX, 8LX, 35LX 100LV, 150LV
SPECIFICATIONS HeatWave™ Series Models
Factory pre-charge: HWB-2LX - HWB-24LX 0.7 bar/ 10 psi ; HWB-35LX 1 bar/15 psi ;
HWB-60LV-HWB-150LV 1.5 bar/ 22 psi

the system.
SolarWave™ Series expansion tanks have a large acceptance volume making them ideal for expansion and contraction control of
solar collector systems which operate under a wide range of pressure and temperature.
SolarWave™ tanks are quality tested at several stages on the production line to insure the structural integrity of every tank.
SolarWave™ tanks represent the best value for the investment and are the best quality solar expansion vessels available today.
FEATURES
High temperature butyl diaphragm
High expansion volume factor
Leak free o-ring sealed air valve cap
Comprehensive testing
No maintenance
SolarWave™
SolarWave™  SERIES
SWB-2LX* 2 0.53 0.055 1.94 12.39 27.31 20.55 8.09 12.60 4.96
SWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.17 4.78 30.95 12.19 20.20 7.95
SWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.87 6.33 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
SWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.80 8.38 36.40 14.33 27.90 10.98
SWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 5.04 11.11 44.40 17.48 29.00 11.42
SWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.64 14.64 47.80 18.82 31.80 12.50
SWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.80 23.81 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 14.02 41.38 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.77 41.38 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
SWB-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.41 26.78 59.04 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
SWB-150LV 150 40 0.21 7.41 34.97 77.10 93.80 36.93 53.00 20.87 12.90 5.08
12LX, 18LX, 24LX2LX, 8LX, 35LX 100LV, 150LV60LV, 80LV
SPECIFICATIONS SolarWave™ Series Models
If the temperature of the solar system has the potential to rise above the evaporation point of the solar
liquid a condenser chamber or coil is required between the solar collector and SolarWave™ Series expansion

Flow-Thru™ tanks represent the best value for the investment and are the best quality Flow-Thru™ vessels available today.
FEATURES
Patented Flow-Thru Technology for freshest water
Available in Composite and Steel
Patented CAD-2 diaphragm technology
No stagnation
Patented Watervane, total recirculation of the water
Leak free air valve cap sealed with closed cell foam
Comprehensive testing
No maintenance
FlowThru™
FlowThru™  SERIES
GFU-80LV GFU-80LV 80 20 0.13 4.74 15.20 33.5 73.56 28.96 40.69 16.02
GFU-170LV GFU-170LV 170 45 0.29 10.14 29.26 64.5 94.33 37.14 52.96 20.85
GFU-325LV GFU-325LV 325 85 0.54 18.93 53.52 118.0 114.94 44.25 66.03 26.00
CFB-60LV CFN-15GV 60 15 0.13 4.44 8.60 19.0 65.00 25.60 42.13 16.59
CFB-80LV CFN-20GV 80 20 0.16 5.53 10.90 24.0 86.51 34.06 42.13 16.59
CFB-150LV CFN-40GV 150 40 0.32 11.45 15.90 35.0 77.44 30.49 61.77 24.32
CFB-200LV CFN-50GV 200 50 0.34 11.95 20.20 44.5 109.91 43.27 54.56 21.48
ACS
Approved
SPECIFICATIONS FlowThru™ Series Models
System Connection:  1 1/4” BSP / NPT

C2-Lite UT™ tanks represent the best value for the investment and are the best quality composite storage vessels available today.
FEATURES
Lightweight, non-corrosive, scratch-resistant construction
CE/PED, WRAS, ACS, ISO:9001 , Evrazes
approved
Comprehensive testing
C Lite UT™  SERIES2
Precision injection molded domes for uniform wall thickness
and consistent engineered dome p
with weather-resistant epoxy resin
Rugged base engineered to withstand maximum loads and
extreme environmental conditions
Durable, removable schedule 80 PVC water connection that can
be accessorized
3
CUB-115LV CUN-115LV 115 30 0.20 7.00 7.40 16.3 112.78 44.40 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.90 8.10
CUB-150LV CUN-150LV 150 40 0.25 8.80 10.00 22.1 140.46 55.30 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.90 8.10
CUB-300LV CUN-300LV 300 80 0.52 18.30 25.80 56.9 167.64 66.00 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.20 10.70
CUB-450LV CUN-450LV 450 120 0.74 26.00 38.20 84.2 186.44 73.40 5.70 2.30 61.40 24.30 34.00 12.30
ACS
Approved
A
B

Leak free, o-ring sealed air valve cap
CE/PED, ACS, WRAS, Evrazes approvals
Comprehensive testing
No maintenance
RoWave™ SERIES
7
RO-105 2 0.5 0.0037 0.13 0.8 1.9 19.40 7.64 12.60 4.96
TP-4 4 1.1 0.0075 0.265 1.60 3.53 24.50 9.65 16.20 6.38
RO-120 8 2.1 0.016 0.55 2.24 4.94 29.70 11.69 20.20 7.95
RO-122 12 3.2 0.020 0.72 2.93 6.46 34.90 13.74 23.00 9.06
RO-132 18 4.8 0.029 1.03 3.60 7.94 35.10 13.82 27.90 10.98
RO-152 21 5.5 0.037 1.3 4.43 9.77 39.00 15.35 29.00 11.42
TP-35 35 9.2 0.055 1.93 7.11 15.67 47.80 18.82 31.80 12.52 4.50 1.77
RO-1070 60 15.9 0.093 3.3 10.83 23.88 57.50 22.64 38.90 15.31 10.00 3.94
RO-2000 80 21.1 0.127 4.5 14.52 32.01 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 10.00 3.94
TP-100 100 26.4 0.161 5.7 19.06 42.02 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
TP-150 150 39.6 0.280 9.9 31.4 69.2 92.40 36.22 53.00 20.87 13.60 5.12
TP-12P 12 3.2 0.023 0.8 3.59 7.91 38.20 15.04 24.10 9.49
TP-16P 16 4.2 0.028 0.98 3.71 8.18 39.00 15.35 25.10 9.88
TP-19P 19 5.0 0.037 1.3 4.20 9.26 40.00 15.75 27.50 10.83
ACS
Approved
4L, 8L 12L, 18L, 21L
60L-100L35L